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LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA W BUDYNKU

KARTA MIESZKANIA M35

RZUT MIESZKANIA

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

UL. EŁCKA, 12-250 ORZYSZ

POZIOM : 
NR LOKALU : M35
SEGMENT : 
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MIESZKANIE NR 25

NR 

1

2

3

4

5

POMIESZCZENIE

Korytarz

Salon z aneksem

Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka

POWIERZCHNIA

6,93

18,41

9,72

13,32

4,42

52,80 m²

MIESZKANIE NR 25

6 Balkon 4,90

4,90 m²
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